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All Riders 

Pos Bib Name Category  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 286 Harry MOLLOY Expert/Elite 1:00.14 0:59.62 0:59.62 -

2 285 Sam SHUCKSMITH Expert/Elite 1:01.59 1:01.08 1:01.08 1.46

3 35 Philip ATWILL Youth Men 1:01.43 1:01.18 1:01.18 1.56

4 284 Nathan VIALS Expert/Elite 1:01.80 1:01.20 1:01.20 1.58

5 289 John HOLBROOK Expert/Elite 1:01.78 1:01.25 1:01.25 1.63

6 288 Jack GEOGHGAN Expert/Elite 1:13.75 1:01.48 1:01.48 1.86

7 279 Adam HOLLEYMAN Expert/Elite 1:02.36 1:01.55 1:01.55 1.93

8 91 Sam WAKEFIELD Junior Men 1:03.67 1:02.52 1:02.52 2.90

9 290 Chris SINDEN Expert/Elite 1:02.60 1:03.43 1:02.60 2.98

10 291 Oliver MORRIS Expert/Elite 1:03.69 1:03.07 1:03.07 3.45

11 221 Ross HAMMOND Senior Men 1:04.39 1:03.10 1:03.10 3.48

12 133 Jamie SMITH Master Men 1:04.20 1:03.28 1:03.28 3.66

13 142 Tristan TUNSTALL Master Men 1:03.38 1:04.22 1:03.38 3.76

14 287 Ben DEAKIN Expert/Elite 1:03.91 1:03.56 1:03.56 3.94

15 277 Kyle FARROW Expert/Elite 1:03.60 1:03.70 1:03.60 3.98

16 280 Elliot MACHIN Expert/Elite 1:04.03 1:04.24 1:04.03 4.41

17 136 Chris SPOONER Master Men 1:04.05 1:04.85 1:04.05 4.43

18 13 Liam SAINT Senior Men 1:05.98 1:04.24 1:04.24 4.62

19 95 Callum DEW Junior Men 1:05.06 1:04.34 1:04.34 4.72

20 273 Ross SEARLE Senior Men 1:04.80 1:04.36 1:04.36 4.74

21 268 Dan HAINES Senior Men 1:04.79 1:04.61 1:04.61 4.99

22 74 Mitchell INGLEY Junior Men 1:06.65 1:04.66 1:04.66 5.04

23 292 Matt Clarke Expert/Elite 1:04.85 1:05.80 1:04.85 5.23

24 73 Jamie HEXT Junior Men 1:04.86 1:04.94 1:04.86 5.24

25 272 Sam BOARDMAN Senior Men 1:05.03 1:06.07 1:05.03 5.41

26 276 Gary DRAKE Expert/Elite 1:05.36 1:05.04 1:05.04 5.42

27 52 Michael O BRIEN Youth Men 1:05.94 1:05.15 1:05.15 5.53

28 94 Jack CHAPMAN Junior Men 1:05.50 1:05.23 1:05.23 5.61

29 49 Josh LOWE Youth Men 1:05.31 1:16.16 1:05.31 5.69

30 93 Dave KYNASTON Junior Men 1:06.81 1:05.32 1:05.32 5.70

31 92 Pete ROBINSON Junior Men 1:05.66 1:05.33 1:05.33 5.71

32 155 David FAIRSERVICE Master Men 1:06.58 1:05.59 1:05.59 5.97

33 278 Jack GRAHAM Expert/Elite 1:05.78 1:05.90 1:05.78 6.16

34 183 Trevor HARVEY Veteran Men 1:06.72 1:05.94 1:05.94 6.32

35 48 Seb LAMMAS Youth Men 1:05.94 1:08.44 1:05.94 6.32

36 283 Joe WINSTON Expert/Elite 1:06.15 1:06.42 1:06.15 6.53

37 89 Matthew KOVAR Junior Men 1:06.94 1:06.22 1:06.22 6.60

38 201 Danny BRADFORD Senior Men 1:11.06 1:06.40 1:06.40 6.78

39 69 Callum CUSSEN Junior Men 1:07.57 1:06.43 1:06.43 6.81

40 243 Will POMROY Senior Men 1:06.53 1:24.63 1:06.53 6.91

41 72 Alec HENDERSON Junior Men 1:09.03 1:06.64 1:06.64 7.02

42 4 Daniel JARY Hard Tail 1:21.98 1:06.85 1:06.85 7.23

43 192 George AMOS Senior Men 1:08.94 1:06.99 1:06.99 7.37

44 204 Dan BURCHELL Senior Men 1:08.40 1:07.10 1:07.10 7.48

45 242 Lewis PENDLE Senior Men 1:07.88 1:07.26 1:07.26 7.64

46 107 Alexander BAYNE Master Men 1:08.81 1:07.43 1:07.43 7.81

47 202 Christopher BROOM Senior Men 1:07.96 1:07.47 1:07.47 7.85

48 55 Bill FARRINGTON Youth Men 1:14.19 1:07.50 1:07.50 7.88

49 88 David TRASK Junior Men 1:11.97 1:07.53 1:07.53 7.91
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50 205 Oliver CARTER Senior Men 1:09.41 1:07.75 1:07.75 8.13

51 300 Oliver SUPIOT Senior Men 1:08.25 1:07.90 1:07.90 8.28

52 270 Myburgh DUPLESSIS Senior Men 1:07.90 1:10.12 1:07.90 8.28

53 169 Rich SIMPSON Veteran Men 1:09.12 1:08.00 1:08.00 8.38

54 15 Ben DEAKIN Hard Tail 1:08.03 1:08.58 1:08.03 8.41

55 230 Matthew JAMES Senior Men 1:09.95 1:08.26 1:08.26 8.64

56 282 Roger VALLER Expert/Elite 1:09.27 1:08.28 1:08.28 8.66

57 191 Ivan ADAMS Senior Men 1:10.61 1:08.35 1:08.35 8.73

58 81 Harry PHILLIPS Junior Men 1:09.15 1:08.40 1:08.40 8.78

59 63 Max HALCOMB Youth Men Re-Run 1:08.48 1:08.48 8.86

60 47 Jono JONES Youth Men 1:16.68 1:08.49 1:08.49 8.87

61 5 Tim KEMP Hard Tail 1:08.50 1:09.45 1:08.50 8.88

62 209 Ali COURTNEY Senior Men 1:09.95 1:08.84 1:08.84 9.22

63 271 Sam GOODE Senior Men 1:08.85 1:09.25 1:08.85 9.23

64 25 Ian BAIRD Master Men 1:10.97 1:08.85 1:08.85 9.23

65 33 Andy WEAMES Senior Men 1:11.57 1:08.88 1:08.88 9.26

66 234 William LEATHERS-SMITH Senior Men 1:08.92 1:09.49 1:08.92 9.30

67 195 Jack BECKERSON Senior Men 1:08.93 1:08.93 9.31

68 114 Anton COLOMBO Master Men 1:09.42 1:09.06 1:09.06 9.44

69 96 Matt CARDIFF Junior Men 1:09.14 1:11.46 1:09.14 9.52

70 245 Alastair RICHARDS Senior Men 1:09.36 1:10.14 1:09.36 9.74

71 46 Max JARMEY Youth Men 1:09.38 1:09.92 1:09.38 9.76

72 154 William MACPHAIL Master Men 1:10.43 1:09.43 1:09.43 9.81

73 42 Alex FRANK Youth Men 1:09.73 1:09.49 1:09.49 9.87

74 225 Mop HEAD Senior Men 1:09.55 1:10.33 1:09.55 9.93

75 57 Matt GOODE Youth Men 1:09.55 1:10.69 1:09.55 9.93

76 254 Matthew WAKEFIELD Senior Men 1:10.89 1:09.60 1:09.60 9.98

77 196 Robert BECKERSON Senior Men 1:09.67 1:09.67 10.05

78 83 Chris SEAGER Junior Men 1:09.73 1:13.16 1:09.73 10.11

79 153 Paul BOWYER Master Men 1:11.07 1:09.82 1:09.82 10.20

80 102 Darrel HARRIS Senior Men 1:11.68 1:09.92 1:09.92 10.30

81 31 William WESTON Juvenile Men 1:09.97 1:10.29 1:09.97 10.35

82 125 Russell MARTIN Master Men 1:11.74 1:09.98 1:09.98 10.36

83 263 JAMES PHEBY Senior Men 1:10.24 1:09.99 1:09.99 10.37

84 117 Kristian FRIDAY Master Men 1:10.51 1:10.20 1:10.20 10.58

85 37 Elliot DAVIES Youth Men 1:10.63 1:10.27 1:10.27 10.65

86 213 Antonio FIORE Senior Men 1:10.32 1:10.71 1:10.32 10.70

87 101 Josu BEADEY Junior Men 1:11.32 1:10.33 1:10.33 10.71

88 250 Ben SKINNER-WATTS Senior Men 1:10.35 1:10.35 10.73

89 82 Oli SCALE Junior Men 1:29.06 1:10.35 1:10.35 10.73

90 87 Alex THATCHER Junior Men 1:10.54 1:10.44 1:10.44 10.82

91 261 Dave LLWELLYN Senior Men 1:10.49 1:10.49 10.87

92 23 Jordan MEADE Juvenile Men 1:11.44 1:10.70 1:10.70 11.08

93 78 Chris KEEBLE-SMITH Junior Men 1:10.73 DNF 1:10.73 11.11

94 28 Campbell WOODS Juvenile Men 1:11.04 1:10.76 1:10.76 11.14

95 220 Simon HALLSWORTH Senior Men 1:10.78 1:10.78 11.16

96 232 Josh JONES Senior Men 1:13.46 1:10.81 1:10.81 11.19

97 112 Stuart CHITTENDEN Master Men 1:12.54 1:10.93 1:10.93 11.31

98 116 Brian FRETWELL Master Men 1:12.63 1:10.98 1:10.98 11.36

99 148 Andrew HEIGHES Master Men 1:11.24 1:11.02 1:11.02 11.40

100 86 John STREETER Junior Men 1:11.02 1:18.98 1:11.02 11.40

101 265 Tom SINGLETON Senior Men 1:11.10 1:14.24 1:11.10 11.48

102 80 James OAKES Junior Men 1:11.15 DNF 1:11.15 11.53

103 174 Tim WEBB Veteran Men 1:11.34 1:16.22 1:11.34 11.72

104 40 David DUMPLETON Youth Men 1:12.66 1:11.55 1:11.55 11.93

105 68 Tom COADY Junior Men 1:11.56 1:12.22 1:11.56 11.94

106 210 Andy DAVIES Senior Men 1:11.73 1:11.70 1:11.70 12.08
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107 239 James NG Senior Men 1:11.81 1:12.44 1:11.81 12.19

108 163 Niall INGRAM Veteran Men 1:12.19 1:11.88 1:11.88 12.26

109 299 Rob ESCOTT Senior Men 1:13.02 1:11.94 1:11.94 12.32

110 147 Neil KEMP Master Men 1:13.13 1:12.01 1:12.01 12.39

111 70 Jay ELSTONE Junior Men 1:12.03 1:12.92 1:12.03 12.41

112 34 Matthew ASHMORE Youth Men 1:12.99 1:12.15 1:12.15 12.53

113 190 Keaton COPPARD Senior Men 1:15.78 1:12.19 1:12.19 12.57

114 65 Will ALDERTON Junior Men 1:12.25 1:13.32 1:12.25 12.63

115 8 Ben ROBERTS Hard Tail 1:12.27 1:17.45 1:12.27 12.65

116 177 Mark NEAL Veteran Men 1:12.83 1:12.28 1:12.28 12.66

117 194 Harry BARNARD Senior Men 1:12.89 1:12.32 1:12.32 12.70

118 127 Jon POWELL Master Men 1:14.26 1:12.38 1:12.38 12.76

119 126 Glen PEPPETT Master Men 1:12.54 1:12.59 1:12.54 12.92

120 113 Rob COLE Master Men 1:13.90 1:12.61 1:12.61 12.99

121 140 Ben THRELFALL Master Men 1:13.44 1:12.63 1:12.63 13.01

122 200 Ryan BLANDFORD Senior Men 1:16.58 1:12.63 1:12.63 13.01

123 275 Chris GIDNEY Senior Men 1:12.73 1:14.00 1:12.73 13.11

124 264 Chris HOLLOWAY Senior Men 1:12.79 1:12.79 13.17

125 10 Joseph VIALS Hard Tail 1:13.69 1:12.88 1:12.88 13.26

126 30 Albert HARVEY Juvenile Men 1:12.92 1:12.91 1:12.91 13.29

127 151 Gavin DONPHY Master Men 1:12.95 1:15.70 1:12.95 13.33

128 76 Paul KALWIK Junior Men 1:13.60 1:12.96 1:12.96 13.34

129 149 Mark PHILLIPOT Master Men 1:15.89 1:12.98 1:12.98 13.36

130 145 Tony WILSON Master Men 1:13.15 1:13.44 1:13.15 13.53

131 193 Jonathan BAILEY Senior Men 1:13.26 1:14.12 1:13.26 13.64

132 106 Alistair BAIRD Master Men 1:13.29 1:13.90 1:13.29 13.67

133 9 Michael PRIB Hard Tail 1:14.49 1:13.32 1:13.32 13.70

134 233 Gareth LAKE Senior Men 1:20.13 1:13.32 1:13.32 13.70

135 223 Michael HARRISON Senior Men 1:13.44 1:13.44 13.82

136 2 Richard BROOM Hard Tail 1:13.89 1:13.49 1:13.49 13.87

137 108 Oliver BULMAN Master Men 1:13.52 1:13.83 1:13.52 13.90

138 246 Matthew ROE Senior Men 1:15.62 1:13.52 1:13.52 13.90

139 141 Dan TRENT Master Men 1:20.19 1:13.53 1:13.53 13.91

140 231 Bradley DALZIER Senior Men 1:13.70 1:21.00 1:13.70 14.08

141 122 Tim LLOYD Master Men 1:17.48 1:13.73 1:13.73 14.11

142 71 Danny EVRI Junior Men 1:14.08 1:14.14 1:14.08 14.46

143 152 Ian WARBY Master Men 1:14.19 1:14.93 1:14.19 14.57

144 67 Ben CHURCH Junior Men 1:14.25 1:15.90 1:14.25 14.63

145 208 Simon COGGINS Senior Men 1:14.30 1:14.31 1:14.30 14.68

146 53 Charlie WRIGHT Youth Men 1:14.49 1:16.26 1:14.49 14.87

147 118 Stephen HARDCASTLE Master Men 1:14.70 1:14.58 1:14.58 14.96

148 259 Mark BELL Senior Men 1:17.97 1:14.67 1:14.67 15.05

149 119 Chris HENDRY Master Men 1:14.71 2:06.09 1:14.71 15.09

150 135 Che SOLE Master Men 1:15.09 1:14.94 1:14.94 15.32

151 29 Stan WALSH Juvenile Men 1:16.13 1:15.00 1:15.00 15.38

152 222 Ronnie HANNAH Senior Men 1:16.12 1:15.04 1:15.04 15.42

153 266 Gary NEAL Senior Men 1:15.05 1:15.94 1:15.05 15.43

154 197 Marcus BELL Senior Men 1:15.12 1:15.12 15.50

155 262 James SHARP Senior Men 1:15.14 1:15.14 15.52

156 75 Louis JOHNSON Junior Men 1:16.04 1:15.14 1:15.14 15.52

157 45 Dan INGRAM Youth Men 1:15.19 1:15.36 1:15.19 15.57

158 36 Harry BOWMAN Youth Men 1:15.53 1:25.75 1:15.53 15.91

159 12 Mark PHILLIPOT Hard Tail 1:15.54 1:17.48 1:15.54 15.92

160 105 Graham AYLING Master Men 1:16.24 1:15.58 1:15.58 15.96

161 18 Daniel BROWN Juvenile Men 1:19.18 1:15.66 1:15.66 16.04

162 241 David PAGE-STARR Senior Men 1:15.77 1:15.77 16.15

163 90 Alexander COLEMAN-BENNETT Junior Men 1:18.92 1:15.81 1:15.81 16.19
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164 59 Connor FLETCHER Youth Men 1:15.84 1:26.09 1:15.84 16.22

165 146 Jonathan WOODS Master Men 1:17.99 1:15.85 1:15.85 16.23

166 62 Alexander LOVETT Senior Men 1:17.47 1:15.87 1:15.87 16.25

167 178 Richard ABBOTT Veteran Men 1:15.98 1:21.32 1:15.98 16.36

168 130 Stirron SEABORN Master Men DNF 1:16.00 1:16.00 16.38

169 182 Rob JACKSON Veteran Men 1:21.02 1:16.00 1:16.00 16.38

170 247 Aly SALISBURY Senior Men 1:16.11 1:16.11 16.49

171 207 Matt COCKCROFT Senior Men 1:16.12 1:17.95 1:16.12 16.50

172 27 Alistair WARRELL Juvenile Men 1:16.19 1:17.45 1:16.19 16.57

173 98 Richard WOOLWAY Senior Men 1:16.23 1:17.02 1:16.23 16.61

174 58 Jordan LUNN Youth Men 1:16.24 1:16.44 1:16.24 16.62

175 176 Mike WILLIAMS Veteran Men 1:16.40 1:16.90 1:16.40 16.78

176 103 Hugh ASHWORTH Master Men 1:16.45 1:16.45 16.83

177 186 Emma WAREHAM Women 1:16.84 1:16.47 1:16.47 16.85

178 139 Lee THOMAS Master Men 1:16.98 1:16.62 1:16.62 17.00

179 131 Rob SHERRATT Master Men 1:16.78 1:17.19 1:16.78 17.16

180 160 Mark FRANCIS Veteran Men 1:16.82 1:16.82 17.20

181 111 Michael CHAPMAN Master Men 1:16.91 1:17.63 1:16.91 17.29

182 238 Tom MUMBY Senior Men 1:17.33 1:16.92 1:16.92 17.30

183 198 Jamie BERRY Senior Men 1:17.48 1:16.95 1:16.95 17.33

184 128 Nigel RICHARDSON Master Men 1:17.15 1:28.87 1:17.15 17.53

185 61 Ben LAVAL Youth Men 1:17.18 1:20.59 1:17.18 17.56

186 110 Simon CATON Master Men 1:18.13 1:17.21 1:17.21 17.59

187 44 Conor INGHAM Youth Men 1:17.51 1:17.22 1:17.22 17.60

188 39 Chris DOUTRE Youth Men 1:18.35 1:17.24 1:17.24 17.62

189 252 Jamie TARDI Senior Men 1:17.29 1:17.48 1:17.29 17.67

190 64 Jordon DONOVAN Youth Men 1:17.38 1:32.76 1:17.38 17.76

191 84 Jay SOUTHWELL Hard Tail 1:20.28 1:17.45 1:17.45 17.83

192 256 Steffen FROST Senior Men 1:17.67 1:19.15 1:17.67 18.05

193 260 Antony STREATLES Senior Men 1:17.81 1:17.81 18.19

194 237 Stewart MCKILLOP Senior Men 1:18.34 1:17.93 1:17.93 18.31

195 229 Tristan JACKSON Senior Men 1:18.56 1:17.96 1:17.96 18.34

196 77 Alex KEANE Junior Men 1:30.18 1:17.98 1:17.98 18.36

197 175 Paul WELLS Veteran Men 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:18.00 18.38

198 26 Barney SORE Juvenile Men 1:20.29 1:18.23 1:18.23 18.61

199 11 Richard ABBOTT Hard Tail 1:20.44 1:18.23 1:18.23 18.61

200 216 Stephen GARROD Senior Men 1:18.28 1:18.28 18.66

201 281 Marc MORRIS Expert/Elite 1:18.33 1:18.33 18.71

202 173 David WEBB Veteran Men 1:21.43 1:18.40 1:18.40 18.78

203 295 Nick MANNING Hard Tail 1:19.07 1:18.43 1:18.43 18.81

204 156 Dan DAVIAS Master Men 1:18.48 DNF 1:18.48 18.86

205 143 David TURNER Master Men 1:19.05 1:18.55 1:18.55 18.93

206 218 Phillip GOODRUM Senior Men 1:19.29 1:19.75 1:19.29 19.67

207 296 Craig CUTLER Senior Men 1:19.34 1:20.72 1:19.34 19.72

208 269 Lloyd Durham Senior Men 1:19.36 1:19.36 19.74

209 1 Tim BROOKS Hard Tail 1:19.46 DNF 1:19.46 19.84

210 227 John HOLME Senior Men 1:19.92 1:19.92 20.30

211 217 James GOLBY Senior Men 1:20.04 1:20.04 20.42

212 168 Tony PITTAS Veteran Men 1:20.17 1:20.74 1:20.17 20.55

213 56 Declan Lepage KEEFE Youth Men 1:20.33 DNF 1:20.33 20.71

214 179 Paul MOLLOY Veteran Men 1:22.47 1:20.58 1:20.58 20.96

215 132 Mike SLOMAN Master Men 1:20.69 1:23.19 1:20.69 21.07

216 123 Daniel LOCKE Master Men 1:26.80 1:20.79 1:20.79 21.17

217 19 Matt COOPER Juvenile Men 1:22.96 1:20.86 1:20.86 21.24

218 159 Dudley FORSYTH Veteran Men 1:21.13 1:20.87 1:20.87 21.25

219 32 Ewan McTAGGART Juvenile Men 1:20.94 1:21.13 1:20.94 21.32

220 115 John FIRTH Hard Tail 1:21.02 1:21.01 1:21.01 21.39
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221 253 Tom TOLLADY Senior Men 1:21.18 1:21.18 21.56

222 258 Joe WHITEHEAD Senior Men 1:21.50 1:25.79 1:21.50 21.88

223 214 Stan FLIGHT Senior Men 1:21.58 1:21.58 21.96

224 255 Richard YOCKNEY Senior Men 1:28.75 1:21.59 1:21.59 21.97

225 180 Adam BOWDON Veteran Men 1:24.94 1:21.78 1:21.78 22.16

226 24 James PRIDE Juvenile Men 1:21.79 1:21.83 1:21.79 22.17

227 129 Michael ROBERTS Master Men 1:21.88 1:23.94 1:21.88 22.26

228 203 James BRUCE Senior Men 1:21.93 Re-Run 1:21.93 22.31

229 51 Harry MOORE Youth Men 1:21.95 1:23.12 1:21.95 22.33

230 138 Paul SWALLOW Master Men 1:23.05 1:22.12 1:22.12 22.50

231 167 Andy PEGG Veteran Men 1:24.27 1:22.16 1:22.16 22.54

232 137 Jonathan STARKEY Master Men 1:22.91 1:22.39 1:22.39 22.77

233 226 Andrew HILL Senior Men 1:25.70 1:22.51 1:22.51 22.89

234 211 Dan DOLEMAN Senior Men 1:24.61 1:22.53 1:22.53 22.91

235 184 Robin WAKEFIELD Veteran Men 1:22.69 1:23.75 1:22.69 23.07

236 212 Matthew ECCLESTON Senior Men 1:34.39 1:22.83 1:22.83 23.21

237 185 Rebecca OWEN Women 1:27.49 1:22.94 1:22.94 23.32

238 274 Gareth RITCHIE Senior Men 1:25.92 1:23.00 1:23.00 23.38

239 224 Peter HAYDON Senior Men 1:23.03 1:24.06 1:23.03 23.41

240 124 Alastair MACKINLAY Master Men 1:23.07 1:25.47 1:23.07 23.45

241 189 Nicky BELTON Women 1:23.25 1:24.81 1:23.25 23.63

242 166 Simon MOORE Veteran Men 1:24.50 1:23.37 1:23.37 23.75

243 248 Andrew SALTON Senior Men 1:23.39 1:23.39 23.77

244 104 Lee ATWELL Master Men 1:23.41 1:27.20 1:23.41 23.79

245 134 Andrew SNELL Master Men 1:27.41 1:23.60 1:23.60 23.98

246 158 Richard BAYFIELD Veteran Men 1:23.60 1:29.01 1:23.60 23.98

247 199 Jan BLAHUTA Senior Men 1:23.64 1:23.64 24.02

248 66 George BAILE Junior Men 1:24.51 1:23.97 1:23.97 24.35

249 244 Danny PRICE Senior Men 1:25.36 1:24.82 1:24.82 25.20

250 109 Trevor BYRNE Master Men 1:24.92 1:25.44 1:24.92 25.30

251 120 Luke JEFFREY Master Men 1:25.26 1:25.98 1:25.26 25.64

252 3 David CARPENTER Hard Tail 1:26.65 1:25.35 1:25.35 25.73

253 294 Dan KIDD Master Men 1:28.94 1:25.38 1:25.38 25.76

254 170 Colin TURNER Veteran Men 1:26.38 1:25.44 1:25.44 25.82

255 157 Jason ALLGOOD Veteran Men 1:26.74 1:25.45 1:25.45 25.83

256 99 Thomas CHING Junior Men DNF 1:25.70 1:25.70 26.08

257 249 Richard SHERMAN Senior Men 1:28.43 1:25.97 1:25.97 26.35

258 165 Gary MERRIMAN Veteran Men 1:27.33 1:26.03 1:26.03 26.41

259 22 Bertie KNIGHT Juvenile Men 1:26.15 1:27.30 1:26.15 26.53

260 21 Dan HARTWRIGHT Juvenile Men 1:27.52 1:26.37 1:26.37 26.75

261 43 William HILTON-GEE Youth Men 1:27.16 1:27.16 27.54

262 293 Joe CARTER Senior Men 1:27.32 1:27.32 27.70

263 162 Daviid GREENYER Veteran Men 1:27.56 1:31.52 1:27.56 27.94

264 79 Ashley KINNARD Junior Men 1:27.90 1:27.90 28.28

265 172 Nic WEBB Veteran Men 1:30.97 1:28.52 1:28.52 28.90

266 41 Matthew FALZARANO Youth Men 1:29.06 1:29.55 1:29.06 29.44

267 121 Donavan LARTHE dE LANGLAD Master Men 1:29.18 1:36.23 1:29.18 29.56

268 171 Tim UPSTON Veteran Men 1:31.07 1:30.14 1:30.14 30.52

269 240 Bill NONCE Senior Men 1:36.06 1:31.05 1:31.05 31.43

270 164 Alex LAWLER Veteran Men 1:40.45 1:31.75 1:31.75 32.13

271 100 Craig PRINT Junior Men 1:46.50 1:32.02 1:32.02 32.40

272 297 Jonathan BRITTON Senior Men 1:32.47 1:41.59 1:32.47 32.85

273 181 Richard FARRINGTON Veteran Men 1:32.66 1:43.42 1:32.66 33.04

274 235 Ben LOWEN Senior Men 1:32.68 1:32.68 33.06

275 187 Stephanie WILDE Women 1:33.93 1:47.12 1:33.93 34.31

276 161 Peter GORDON Veteran Men 1:35.64 1:35.64 36.02

277 50 Ben McFADDEN Youth Men 1:35.82 1:35.82 36.20

Timing and Results
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278 14 Chris WIECHERT Hard Tail 1:35.90 1:42.50 1:35.90 36.28

279 16 David BASS Juvenile Men 1:48.20 1:49.37 1:48.20 48.58

280 215 Glenn FORREST Senior Men 3:13.37 2:57.93 2:57.93 1:58.31

60 Jack WEBB Youth Men DNF

298 Tom VALKALA Senior Men DNF

Race 1  Hard Tail 12+

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 4 Daniel JARY 1:21.98 1:06.85 1:06.85 -

2 15 Ben DEAKIN 1:08.03 1:08.58 1:08.03 1.18

3 5 Tim KEMP 1:08.50 1:09.45 1:08.50 1.65

4 8 Ben ROBERTS 1:12.27 1:17.45 1:12.27 5.42

5 10 Joseph VIALS 1:13.69 1:12.88 1:12.88 6.03

6 9 Michael PRIB 1:14.49 1:13.32 1:13.32 6.47

7 2 Richard BROOM 1:13.89 1:13.49 1:13.49 6.64

8 12 Mark PHILLIPOT 1:15.54 1:17.48 1:15.54 8.69

9 84 Jay SOUTHWELL 1:20.28 1:17.45 1:17.45 10.60

10 11 Richard ABBOTT 1:20.44 1:18.23 1:18.23 11.38

11 295 Nick MANNING 1:19.07 1:18.43 1:18.43 11.58

12 1 Tim BROOKS 1:19.46 DNF 1:19.46 12.61

13 115 John FIRTH 1:21.02 1:21.01 1:21.01 14.16

14 3 David CARPENTER 1:26.65 1:25.35 1:25.35 18.50

15 14 Chris WIECHERT 1:35.90 1:42.50 1:35.90 29.05

Race 2  Juvenile Men Under 14

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 31 William WESTON 1:09.97 1:10.29 1:09.97 -

2 23 Jordan MEADE 1:11.44 1:10.70 1:10.70 0.73

3 28 Campbell WOODS 1:11.04 1:10.76 1:10.76 0.79

4 30 Albert HARVEY 1:12.92 1:12.91 1:12.91 2.94

5 29 Stan WALSH 1:16.13 1:15.00 1:15.00 5.03

6 18 Daniel BROWN 1:19.18 1:15.66 1:15.66 5.69

7 27 Alistair WARRELL 1:16.19 1:17.45 1:16.19 6.22

8 26 Barney SORE 1:20.29 1:18.23 1:18.23 8.26

9 19 Matt COOPER 1:22.96 1:20.86 1:20.86 10.89

10 32 Ewan McTAGGART 1:20.94 1:21.13 1:20.94 10.97

11 24 James PRIDE 1:21.79 1:21.83 1:21.79 11.82

12 22 Bertie KNIGHT 1:26.15 1:27.30 1:26.15 16.18

13 21 Dan HARTWRIGHT 1:27.52 1:26.37 1:26.37 16.40

14 16 David BASS 1:48.20 1:49.37 1:48.20 38.23

Race 3  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 35 Philip ATWILL 1:01.43 1:01.18 1:01.18 -

2 52 Michael O BRIEN 1:05.94 1:05.15 1:05.15 3.97

3 49 Josh LOWE 1:05.31 1:16.16 1:05.31 4.13

4 48 Seb LAMMAS 1:05.94 1:08.44 1:05.94 4.76

5 55 Bill FARRINGTON 1:14.19 1:07.50 1:07.50 6.32

6 63 Max HALCOMB Re-Run 1:08.48 1:08.48 7.30

7 47 Jono JONES 1:16.68 1:08.49 1:08.49 7.31

8 46 Max JARMEY 1:09.38 1:09.92 1:09.38 8.20

9 42 Alex FRANK 1:09.73 1:09.49 1:09.49 8.31

10 57 Matt GOODE 1:09.55 1:10.69 1:09.55 8.37

11 37 Elliot DAVIES 1:10.63 1:10.27 1:10.27 9.09

12 40 David DUMPLETON 1:12.66 1:11.55 1:11.55 10.37

13 34 Matthew ASHMORE 1:12.99 1:12.15 1:12.15 10.97

14 53 Charlie WRIGHT 1:14.49 1:16.26 1:14.49 13.31

Timing and Results
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15 45 Dan INGRAM 1:15.19 1:15.36 1:15.19 14.01

16 36 Harry BOWMAN 1:15.53 1:25.75 1:15.53 14.35

17 59 Connor FLETCHER 1:15.84 1:26.09 1:15.84 14.66

18 58 Jordan LUNN 1:16.24 1:16.44 1:16.24 15.06

19 61 Ben LAVAL 1:17.18 1:20.59 1:17.18 16.00

20 44 Conor INGHAM 1:17.51 1:17.22 1:17.22 16.04

21 39 Chris DOUTRE 1:18.35 1:17.24 1:17.24 16.06

22 64 Jordon DONOVAN 1:17.38 1:32.76 1:17.38 16.20

23 56 Declan Lepage KEEFE 1:20.33 DNF 1:20.33 19.15

24 51 Harry MOORE 1:21.95 1:23.12 1:21.95 20.77

25 43 William HILTON-GEE 1:27.16 1:27.16 25.98

26 41 Matthew FALZARANO 1:29.06 1:29.55 1:29.06 27.88

27 50 Ben McFADDEN 1:35.82 1:35.82 34.64

60 Jack WEBB DNF

Race 4  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 91 Sam WAKEFIELD 1:03.67 1:02.52 1:02.52 -

2 95 Callum DEW 1:05.06 1:04.34 1:04.34 1.82

3 74 Mitchell INGLEY 1:06.65 1:04.66 1:04.66 2.14

4 73 Jamie HEXT 1:04.86 1:04.94 1:04.86 2.34

5 94 Jack CHAPMAN 1:05.50 1:05.23 1:05.23 2.71

6 93 Dave KYNASTON 1:06.81 1:05.32 1:05.32 2.80

7 92 Pete ROBINSON 1:05.66 1:05.33 1:05.33 2.81

8 89 Matthew KOVAR 1:06.94 1:06.22 1:06.22 3.70

9 69 Callum CUSSEN 1:07.57 1:06.43 1:06.43 3.91

10 72 Alec HENDERSON 1:09.03 1:06.64 1:06.64 4.12

11 88 David TRASK 1:11.97 1:07.53 1:07.53 5.01

12 81 Harry PHILLIPS 1:09.15 1:08.40 1:08.40 5.88

13 96 Matt CARDIFF 1:09.14 1:11.46 1:09.14 6.62

14 83 Chris SEAGER 1:09.73 1:13.16 1:09.73 7.21

15 101 Josu BEADEY 1:11.32 1:10.33 1:10.33 7.81

16 82 Oli SCALE 1:29.06 1:10.35 1:10.35 7.83

17 87 Alex THATCHER 1:10.54 1:10.44 1:10.44 7.92

18 78 Chris KEEBLE-SMITH 1:10.73 DNF 1:10.73 8.21

19 86 John STREETER 1:11.02 1:18.98 1:11.02 8.50

20 80 James OAKES 1:11.15 DNF 1:11.15 8.63

21 68 Tom COADY 1:11.56 1:12.22 1:11.56 9.04

22 70 Jay ELSTONE 1:12.03 1:12.92 1:12.03 9.51

23 65 Will ALDERTON 1:12.25 1:13.32 1:12.25 9.73

24 76 Paul KALWIK 1:13.60 1:12.96 1:12.96 10.44

25 71 Danny EVRI 1:14.08 1:14.14 1:14.08 11.56

26 67 Ben CHURCH 1:14.25 1:15.90 1:14.25 11.73

27 75 Louis JOHNSON 1:16.04 1:15.14 1:15.14 12.62

28 90 Alexander COLEMAN-BENNETT 1:18.92 1:15.81 1:15.81 13.29

29 77 Alex KEANE 1:30.18 1:17.98 1:17.98 15.46

30 66 George BAILE 1:24.51 1:23.97 1:23.97 21.45

31 99 Thomas CHING DNF 1:25.70 1:25.70 23.18

32 79 Ashley KINNARD 1:27.90 1:27.90 25.38

33 100 Craig PRINT 1:46.50 1:32.02 1:32.02 29.50

Timing and Results
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Race 5  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 133 Jamie SMITH 1:04.20 1:03.28 1:03.28 -

2 142 Tristan TUNSTALL 1:03.38 1:04.22 1:03.38 0.10

3 136 Chris SPOONER 1:04.05 1:04.85 1:04.05 0.77

4 155 David FAIRSERVICE 1:06.58 1:05.59 1:05.59 2.31

5 107 Alexander BAYNE 1:08.81 1:07.43 1:07.43 4.15

6 25 Ian BAIRD 1:10.97 1:08.85 1:08.85 5.57

7 114 Anton COLOMBO 1:09.42 1:09.06 1:09.06 5.78

8 154 William MACPHAIL 1:10.43 1:09.43 1:09.43 6.15

9 153 Paul BOWYER 1:11.07 1:09.82 1:09.82 6.54

10 125 Russell MARTIN 1:11.74 1:09.98 1:09.98 6.70

11 117 Kristian FRIDAY 1:10.51 1:10.20 1:10.20 6.92

12 112 Stuart CHITTENDEN 1:12.54 1:10.93 1:10.93 7.65

13 116 Brian FRETWELL 1:12.63 1:10.98 1:10.98 7.70

14 148 Andrew HEIGHES 1:11.24 1:11.02 1:11.02 7.74

15 147 Neil KEMP 1:13.13 1:12.01 1:12.01 8.73

16 127 Jon POWELL 1:14.26 1:12.38 1:12.38 9.10

17 126 Glen PEPPETT 1:12.54 1:12.59 1:12.54 9.26

18 113 Rob COLE 1:13.90 1:12.61 1:12.61 9.33

19 140 Ben THRELFALL 1:13.44 1:12.63 1:12.63 9.35

20 151 Gavin DONPHY 1:12.95 1:15.70 1:12.95 9.67

21 149 Mark PHILLIPOT 1:15.89 1:12.98 1:12.98 9.70

22 145 Tony WILSON 1:13.15 1:13.44 1:13.15 9.87

23 106 Alistair BAIRD 1:13.29 1:13.90 1:13.29 10.01

24 108 Oliver BULMAN 1:13.52 1:13.83 1:13.52 10.24

25 141 Dan TRENT 1:20.19 1:13.53 1:13.53 10.25

26 122 Tim LLOYD 1:17.48 1:13.73 1:13.73 10.45

27 152 Ian WARBY 1:14.19 1:14.93 1:14.19 10.91

28 118 Stephen HARDCASTLE 1:14.70 1:14.58 1:14.58 11.30

29 119 Chris HENDRY 1:14.71 2:06.09 1:14.71 11.43

30 135 Che SOLE 1:15.09 1:14.94 1:14.94 11.66

31 105 Graham AYLING 1:16.24 1:15.58 1:15.58 12.30

32 146 Jonathan WOODS 1:17.99 1:15.85 1:15.85 12.57

33 130 Stirron SEABORN DNF 1:16.00 1:16.00 12.72

34 103 Hugh ASHWORTH 1:16.45 1:16.45 13.17

35 139 Lee THOMAS 1:16.98 1:16.62 1:16.62 13.34

36 131 Rob SHERRATT 1:16.78 1:17.19 1:16.78 13.50

37 111 Michael CHAPMAN 1:16.91 1:17.63 1:16.91 13.63

38 128 Nigel RICHARDSON 1:17.15 1:28.87 1:17.15 13.87

39 110 Simon CATON 1:18.13 1:17.21 1:17.21 13.93

40 156 Dan DAVIAS 1:18.48 DNF 1:18.48 15.20

41 143 David TURNER 1:19.05 1:18.55 1:18.55 15.27

42 132 Mike SLOMAN 1:20.69 1:23.19 1:20.69 17.41

43 123 Daniel LOCKE 1:26.80 1:20.79 1:20.79 17.51

44 129 Michael ROBERTS 1:21.88 1:23.94 1:21.88 18.60

45 138 Paul SWALLOW 1:23.05 1:22.12 1:22.12 18.84

46 137 Jonathan STARKEY 1:22.91 1:22.39 1:22.39 19.11

47 124 Alastair MACKINLAY 1:23.07 1:25.47 1:23.07 19.79

48 104 Lee ATWELL 1:23.41 1:27.20 1:23.41 20.13

49 134 Andrew SNELL 1:27.41 1:23.60 1:23.60 20.32

50 109 Trevor BYRNE 1:24.92 1:25.44 1:24.92 21.64

51 120 Luke JEFFREY 1:25.26 1:25.98 1:25.26 21.98

52 294 Dan KIDD 1:28.94 1:25.38 1:25.38 22.10

53 121 Donavan LARTHE dE LANGLAD 1:29.18 1:36.23 1:29.18 25.90

Timing and Results
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Race 6  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 183 Trevor HARVEY 1:06.72 1:05.94 1:05.94 -

2 169 Rich SIMPSON 1:09.12 1:08.00 1:08.00 2.06

3 174 Tim WEBB 1:11.34 1:16.22 1:11.34 5.40

4 163 Niall INGRAM 1:12.19 1:11.88 1:11.88 5.94

5 177 Mark NEAL 1:12.83 1:12.28 1:12.28 6.34

6 178 Richard ABBOTT 1:15.98 1:21.32 1:15.98 10.04

7 182 Rob JACKSON 1:21.02 1:16.00 1:16.00 10.06

8 176 Mike WILLIAMS 1:16.40 1:16.90 1:16.40 10.46

9 160 Mark FRANCIS 1:16.82 1:16.82 10.88

10 175 Paul WELLS 1:18.00 1:18.50 1:18.00 12.06

11 173 David WEBB 1:21.43 1:18.40 1:18.40 12.46

12 168 Tony PITTAS 1:20.17 1:20.74 1:20.17 14.23

13 179 Paul MOLLOY 1:22.47 1:20.58 1:20.58 14.64

14 159 Dudley FORSYTH 1:21.13 1:20.87 1:20.87 14.93

15 180 Adam BOWDON 1:24.94 1:21.78 1:21.78 15.84

16 167 Andy PEGG 1:24.27 1:22.16 1:22.16 16.22

17 184 Robin WAKEFIELD 1:22.69 1:23.75 1:22.69 16.75

18 166 Simon MOORE 1:24.50 1:23.37 1:23.37 17.43

19 158 Richard BAYFIELD 1:23.60 1:29.01 1:23.60 17.66

20 170 Colin TURNER 1:26.38 1:25.44 1:25.44 19.50

21 157 Jason ALLGOOD 1:26.74 1:25.45 1:25.45 19.51

22 165 Gary MERRIMAN 1:27.33 1:26.03 1:26.03 20.09

23 162 Daviid GREENYER 1:27.56 1:31.52 1:27.56 21.62

24 172 Nic WEBB 1:30.97 1:28.52 1:28.52 22.58

25 171 Tim UPSTON 1:31.07 1:30.14 1:30.14 24.20

26 164 Alex LAWLER 1:40.45 1:31.75 1:31.75 25.81

27 181 Richard FARRINGTON 1:32.66 1:43.42 1:32.66 26.72

28 161 Peter GORDON 1:35.64 1:35.64 29.70

Race 7  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 186 Emma WAREHAM 1:16.84 1:16.47 1:16.47 -

2 185 Rebecca OWEN 1:27.49 1:22.94 1:22.94 6.47

3 189 Nicky BELTON 1:23.25 1:24.81 1:23.25 6.78

4 187 Stephanie WILDE 1:33.93 1:47.12 1:33.93 17.46

Race 8  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 221 Ross HAMMOND 1:04.39 1:03.10 1:03.10 -

2 13 Liam SAINT 1:05.98 1:04.24 1:04.24 1.14

3 273 Ross SEARLE 1:04.80 1:04.36 1:04.36 1.26

4 268 Dan HAINES 1:04.79 1:04.61 1:04.61 1.51

5 272 Sam BOARDMAN 1:05.03 1:06.07 1:05.03 1.93

6 201 Danny BRADFORD 1:11.06 1:06.40 1:06.40 3.30

7 243 Will POMROY 1:06.53 1:24.63 1:06.53 3.43

8 192 George AMOS 1:08.94 1:06.99 1:06.99 3.89

9 204 Dan BURCHELL 1:08.40 1:07.10 1:07.10 4.00

10 242 Lewis PENDLE 1:07.88 1:07.26 1:07.26 4.16

11 202 Christopher BROOM 1:07.96 1:07.47 1:07.47 4.37

12 205 Oliver CARTER 1:09.41 1:07.75 1:07.75 4.65

13 300 Oliver SUPIOT 1:08.25 1:07.90 1:07.90 4.80

14 270 Myburgh DUPLESSIS 1:07.90 1:10.12 1:07.90 4.80

15 230 Matthew JAMES 1:09.95 1:08.26 1:08.26 5.16

16 191 Ivan ADAMS 1:10.61 1:08.35 1:08.35 5.25

17 209 Ali COURTNEY 1:09.95 1:08.84 1:08.84 5.74

Timing and Results
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18 271 Sam GOODE 1:08.85 1:09.25 1:08.85 5.75

19 33 Andy WEAMES 1:11.57 1:08.88 1:08.88 5.78

20 234 William LEATHERS-SMITH 1:08.92 1:09.49 1:08.92 5.82

21 195 Jack BECKERSON 1:08.93 1:08.93 5.83

22 245 Alastair RICHARDS 1:09.36 1:10.14 1:09.36 6.26

23 225 Mop HEAD 1:09.55 1:10.33 1:09.55 6.45

24 254 Matthew WAKEFIELD 1:10.89 1:09.60 1:09.60 6.50

25 196 Robert BECKERSON 1:09.67 1:09.67 6.57

26 102 Darrel HARRIS 1:11.68 1:09.92 1:09.92 6.82

27 263 JAMES PHEBY 1:10.24 1:09.99 1:09.99 6.89

28 213 Antonio FIORE 1:10.32 1:10.71 1:10.32 7.22

29 250 Ben SKINNER-WATTS 1:10.35 1:10.35 7.25

30 261 Dave LLWELLYN 1:10.49 1:10.49 7.39

31 220 Simon HALLSWORTH 1:10.78 1:10.78 7.68

32 232 Josh JONES 1:13.46 1:10.81 1:10.81 7.71

33 265 Tom SINGLETON 1:11.10 1:14.24 1:11.10 8.00

34 210 Andy DAVIES 1:11.73 1:11.70 1:11.70 8.60

35 239 James NG 1:11.81 1:12.44 1:11.81 8.71

36 299 Rob ESCOTT 1:13.02 1:11.94 1:11.94 8.84

37 190 Keaton COPPARD 1:15.78 1:12.19 1:12.19 9.09

38 194 Harry BARNARD 1:12.89 1:12.32 1:12.32 9.22

39 200 Ryan BLANDFORD 1:16.58 1:12.63 1:12.63 9.53

40 275 Chris GIDNEY 1:12.73 1:14.00 1:12.73 9.63

41 264 Chris HOLLOWAY 1:12.79 1:12.79 9.69

42 193 Jonathan BAILEY 1:13.26 1:14.12 1:13.26 10.16

43 233 Gareth LAKE 1:20.13 1:13.32 1:13.32 10.22

44 223 Michael HARRISON 1:13.44 1:13.44 10.34

45 246 Matthew ROE 1:15.62 1:13.52 1:13.52 10.42

46 231 Bradley DALZIER 1:13.70 1:21.00 1:13.70 10.60

47 208 Simon COGGINS 1:14.30 1:14.31 1:14.30 11.20

48 259 Mark BELL 1:17.97 1:14.67 1:14.67 11.57

49 222 Ronnie HANNAH 1:16.12 1:15.04 1:15.04 11.94

50 266 Gary NEAL 1:15.05 1:15.94 1:15.05 11.95

51 197 Marcus BELL 1:15.12 1:15.12 12.02

52 262 James SHARP 1:15.14 1:15.14 12.04

53 241 David PAGE-STARR 1:15.77 1:15.77 12.67

54 62 Alexander LOVETT 1:17.47 1:15.87 1:15.87 12.77

55 247 Aly SALISBURY 1:16.11 1:16.11 13.01

56 207 Matt COCKCROFT 1:16.12 1:17.95 1:16.12 13.02

57 98 Richard WOOLWAY 1:16.23 1:17.02 1:16.23 13.13

58 238 Tom MUMBY 1:17.33 1:16.92 1:16.92 13.82

59 198 Jamie BERRY 1:17.48 1:16.95 1:16.95 13.85

60 252 Jamie TARDI 1:17.29 1:17.48 1:17.29 14.19

61 256 Steffen FROST 1:17.67 1:19.15 1:17.67 14.57

62 260 Antony STREATLES 1:17.81 1:17.81 14.71

63 237 Stewart MCKILLOP 1:18.34 1:17.93 1:17.93 14.83

64 229 Tristan JACKSON 1:18.56 1:17.96 1:17.96 14.86

65 216 Stephen GARROD 1:18.28 1:18.28 15.18

66 218 Phillip GOODRUM 1:19.29 1:19.75 1:19.29 16.19

67 296 Craig CUTLER 1:19.34 1:20.72 1:19.34 16.24

68 269 Lloyd Durham 1:19.36 1:19.36 16.26

69 227 John HOLME 1:19.92 1:19.92 16.82

70 217 James GOLBY 1:20.04 1:20.04 16.94

71 253 Tom TOLLADY 1:21.18 1:21.18 18.08

72 258 Joe WHITEHEAD 1:21.50 1:25.79 1:21.50 18.40

73 214 Stan FLIGHT 1:21.58 1:21.58 18.48

74 255 Richard YOCKNEY 1:28.75 1:21.59 1:21.59 18.49
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75 203 James BRUCE 1:21.93 Re-Run 1:21.93 18.83

76 226 Andrew HILL 1:25.70 1:22.51 1:22.51 19.41

77 211 Dan DOLEMAN 1:24.61 1:22.53 1:22.53 19.43

78 212 Matthew ECCLESTON 1:34.39 1:22.83 1:22.83 19.73

79 274 Gareth RITCHIE 1:25.92 1:23.00 1:23.00 19.90

80 224 Peter HAYDON 1:23.03 1:24.06 1:23.03 19.93

81 248 Andrew SALTON 1:23.39 1:23.39 20.29

82 199 Jan BLAHUTA 1:23.64 1:23.64 20.54

83 244 Danny PRICE 1:25.36 1:24.82 1:24.82 21.72

84 249 Richard SHERMAN 1:28.43 1:25.97 1:25.97 22.87

85 293 Joe CARTER 1:27.32 1:27.32 24.22

86 240 Bill NONCE 1:36.06 1:31.05 1:31.05 27.95

87 297 Jonathan BRITTON 1:32.47 1:41.59 1:32.47 29.37

88 235 Ben LOWEN 1:32.68 1:32.68 29.58

89 215 Glenn FORREST 3:13.37 2:57.93 2:57.93 1:54.83

298 Tom VALKALA DNF

Race 9  Expert/Elite Men 19 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Best Run Margin

1 286 Harry MOLLOY 1:00.14 0:59.62 0:59.62 -

2 285 Sam SHUCKSMITH 1:01.59 1:01.08 1:01.08 1.46

3 284 Nathan VIALS 1:01.80 1:01.20 1:01.20 1.58

4 289 John HOLBROOK 1:01.78 1:01.25 1:01.25 1.63

5 288 Jack GEOGHGAN 1:13.75 1:01.48 1:01.48 1.86

6 279 Adam HOLLEYMAN 1:02.36 1:01.55 1:01.55 1.93

7 290 Chris SINDEN 1:02.60 1:03.43 1:02.60 2.98

8 291 Oliver MORRIS 1:03.69 1:03.07 1:03.07 3.45

9 287 Ben DEAKIN 1:03.91 1:03.56 1:03.56 3.94

10 277 Kyle FARROW 1:03.60 1:03.70 1:03.60 3.98

11 280 Elliot MACHIN 1:04.03 1:04.24 1:04.03 4.41

12 292 Matt Clarke 1:04.85 1:05.80 1:04.85 5.23

13 276 Gary DRAKE 1:05.36 1:05.04 1:05.04 5.42

14 278 Jack GRAHAM 1:05.78 1:05.90 1:05.78 6.16

15 283 Joe WINSTON 1:06.15 1:06.42 1:06.15 6.53

16 282 Roger VALLER 1:09.27 1:08.28 1:08.28 8.66

17 281 Marc MORRIS 1:18.33 1:18.33 18.71

Timing and Results
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